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PUBLICATION FOR REDUCTION OF SHARE CAPITAL UNDER S78B/C  

 

Publication period of companies: 12 January 2026 to 25 January 2026  

No. of companies: 52 

These companies have filed for Publication for Reduction of Share Capital under S78B/C 
during the period stated above. Details relating to the reduction are available for purchase at 
Bizfile | Information Products – Extracts 

  

https://www.bizfile.gov.sg/buy-info/info-products/extracts
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No. Lodgement 
date 

Transaction 
no. 

UEN Entity name Date of 
special 
resolution 

1 12/01/2026 T260051479 199907443M PLATO CAPITAL LIMITED 09/01/2026 
2 12/01/2026 T260053094 201203883K PARKWAY LIFE MALAYSIA PTE. LTD. 12/01/2026 
3 13/01/2026 T260056329 201433973N SIMI PACIFIC II PTE. LTD. 13/01/2026 
4 13/01/2026 T260059837 201434820Z BREATHE FREE ECO TECHNOLOGY PTE. 

LTD. 
13/01/2026 

5 13/01/2026 T260059160 201601695W JPJ INVEST PTE. LTD. 13/01/2026 
6 13/01/2026 T260057524 201629282C WORMHOLE TECHNOLOGY 

(SINGAPORE) PRIVATE LIMITED 
05/01/2026 

7 13/01/2026 T260054657 201837439R JW LEASING PTE. LTD. 12/01/2026 
8 13/01/2026 T260058927 202104499H SCORPA PRANEDYA (SINGAPORE) PTE. 

LTD. 
12/01/2026 

9 13/01/2026 T260059740 202419083D EKE INDUSTRY PTE. LTD. 08/01/2026 
10 14/01/2026 T260066607 198905490E SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. 

LTD. 
14/01/2026 

11 14/01/2026 T260067197 199004212M RAMKY INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PTE. LTD. 14/01/2026 
12 14/01/2026 T260061847 200918369W SB INFRASTRUCTURE PTE. LTD. 12/01/2026 
13 14/01/2026 T260063730 202122910E HEALTHHERO PTE. LTD. 13/01/2026 
14 14/01/2026 T260066509 202304742Z SUPREME AUTOCARE PTE. LTD. 14/01/2026 
15 14/01/2026 T260062414 202348508D SNOWSPACES PTE. LTD. 12/01/2026 
16 14/01/2026 T260066527 202417134M VENLIS.V PTE. LTD. 14/01/2026 
17 15/01/2026 T260069583 201633754W KAJIMA OVERSEAS ASIA PTE. LTD. 15/01/2026 
18 15/01/2026 T260069049 201700510N NNIT SINGAPORE HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 15/01/2026 
19 15/01/2026 T260071313 201814201R WECOME PTE. LTD. 07/01/2026 
20 15/01/2026 T260067828 202446921C GXV PTE. LTD. 08/01/2026 
21 16/01/2026 T260074282 201014213C APHV INDIA INVESTCO. PRIVATE LIMITED 16/01/2026 
22 16/01/2026 T260075041 201323623E DIAMOND GAS INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 15/01/2026 
23 16/01/2026 T260078043 202130766K MARGATE MASTER (SG) PTE. LTD. 16/01/2026 
24 16/01/2026 T260073337 202237995E HBM PTE. LTD. 14/01/2026 
25 16/01/2026 T260078559 202350581R RAY TEN TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 02/01/2026 
26 16/01/2026 T260078359 202521352H STAR MATEX PTE. LTD. 16/01/2026 
27 19/01/2026 T260087120 201015354N PIZZAIOLA PTE. LTD. 05/12/2025 
28 19/01/2026 T260081321 201202740R RIEDEL COMMUNICATIONS SINGAPORE 

PTE. LTD. 
16/01/2026 

29 19/01/2026 T260082580 201207635E NORMAN INVESTMENT GROUP PTE. LTD. 19/01/2026 
30 19/01/2026 T260082545 201817831K LIFE BRIDGE PARTNERS PTE. LTD. 19/01/2026 
31 19/01/2026 T260085748 201905580M RUBY QC INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTE. 

LTD. 
19/01/2026 

32 19/01/2026 T260083461 202208702K KOREA LOGISTICS EMPLOYEE CO-
INVESTMENTS I PTE. LTD. 

19/01/2026 

33 19/01/2026 T260084543 202229621D SUNGROW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY PTE. 
LTD. 

17/12/2025 

34 19/01/2026 T260083357 202456666C BO YU TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 29/10/2025 
35 20/01/2026 T260090669 201026415D CLAYOPS PTE. LTD. 20/01/2026 
36 20/01/2026 T260091555 201607707W HORIZON SOFTWARE PTE. LTD. 20/01/2026 
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37 20/01/2026 T260089197 201726339D SPLICE MEDIA PTE. LTD. 15/01/2026 
38 20/01/2026 T260091977 201942960H EKATA GLOBAL - SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 15/01/2026 
39 20/01/2026 T260090668 202025047N GOLDEN SILK ROAD SUPPLY CHAIN PTE. 

LTD. 
20/01/2026 

40 20/01/2026 T260093189 202322262R ABRDN WEALTHTECH SINGAPORE PTE. 
LTD. 

20/01/2026 

41 20/01/2026 T260090968 202540579Z LINFA PTE. LTD. 19/01/2026 
42 20/01/2026 T260092921 202600454R HELM AUTOMATION PTE. LTD. 20/01/2026 
43 21/01/2026 T260096054 201222313H ASIAN INFRASTRUCTURE & RELATED 

RESOURCES OPPORTUNITY FUND II PTE. 
LTD. 

16/01/2026 

44 21/01/2026 T260097246 201910858C SUSTAINABLE ASIA HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 21/01/2026 
45 22/01/2026 T260103883 200812589K MAYBANK ASSET MANAGEMENT 

SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 
21/01/2026 

46 22/01/2026 T260103828 201702196R DYNAMIC YIELD APAC PTE. LTD. 15/01/2026 
47 22/01/2026 T260102741 202033224K VF SINGAPORE OVERSEAS SERVICES 

PTE. LTD. 
16/01/2026 

48 22/01/2026 T260102872 202314796E ETERNAL CAPITAL ALLIANCE PTE. LTD. 09/01/2026 
49 23/01/2026 T260106448 195700041H WAH AIK & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 22/01/2026 
50 23/01/2026 T260107408 201304571M BYSO RESOURCES PTE. LTD. 14/01/2026 
51 23/01/2026 T260108527 201405524C PAE INVESTMENT PTE. LTD. 20/01/2026 
52 23/01/2026 T260105926 201723320D BUTTERFLY TOPCO PTE. LTD. 22/01/2026 

 


